SBH200-1

Page
SbB-62




Index Part
No. Number

GB818-85

PARTS LIST

Description

Screw M6 x 12

Qty.

HOOD VIEW

4 GB818-85

6 SB-141606/408

Screw M4 x 12

Left Panel Rack

7 GB818-85

Screw M4 x 12

8 SB-141601/404

SB-141601/1700 Oven Body

Thermal |nsulation Sheet

14 SB-141601/405 Left Gemel 1
15 | SB-141907/1011 Side Light Leader 2
16 SB-141601/406 Right Gemel 1 PARTS LIST
17 | SB-141907/1012 Middle Light'Lead 1 Index Part
No. Number Description Qty.
1 GB819-85 Screw M6 x 15 10
20 | =B8-14160 ; G 2 | SB-141601/305 Left Cover 1
3 | SB-141601/304 Cover Handle 1
. . 4 | SB-141601/303 Warming Rack 1
5 SB-141601/301 Right Cover 1
6 GB93-87 Wash 6 10
7 GB95-85 Electric Wash 10
8 GB41-86 Nut M6 10
0
11 SB-141903/3113 Thermometer Base 1
12 SB-141601-307 Handle Slock 1

SBH200-1

SBH200-1
Hood View

Page
SbB-63



rickmueller
Rectangle


LEFT SIDE SHELF VIEW RIGHT SIDE SHELF VIEW

PARTS LIST PARTS LIST

Index Part index Part
No. Number Description Qty- No. Number Description Qty.

6 GB41-86 Nut M6 2 6 GB41-86 Nut M6
7 GB5780-86 Bolt M6 x 62 2 7 GB5780-86 Bolt M6 x 62

N

SBH200-1

Shelves

Page
SbB-64



rickmueller
Rectangle




